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36 Bryce Steiner 6 2 36

38 Tyler Turney 15 5 38

40 Peter Zamora 3 1 40

45 Marlon Berry 9 3 45

35 Javier Venegas 12 4 35
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 Mens Masters Physique 45+
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6 Hirofumi Asoh 7 2 6

9 Charles Schaper 12 4 9

10 Steve Mesker 18 6 10

13 Simon Reeves 15 5 13

32 Dean Carter 4 1 32

52 Edward Lafamme 8 3 52
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 Mens Masters Physique 35+A
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8 Eric Coronado 9 3 8

32 Dean Carter 6 2 32

34 Marlo Carbonel 3 1 34
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 Mens Physique 35+B
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11 Jason Esqueda 9 3 11

13 Simon Reeves 15 5 13

15 Cliff Bonner 3 1 15

25 Brian Burger 6 2 25

52 Edward Lafamme 12 4 52
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Classic Physique A
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5 Jason Larussa 3 1 5
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Classic Physique B
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4 Tony Gonzalez 6 2 4

14 Paul Puglisi 9 3 14

41 Kaden Nguyen 3 1 41

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

0

0

0

0



NPC Central California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

September 10, 2016

Classic Physique C
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6 Hirofumi Asoh 9 3 6

7 Gary Sandrini 6 2 7

52 Edward Lafamme 3 1 52
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 Novice Physique A up to 5'6

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

T

o

t

a

l

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

 

N

u

m

b

e

r

20 Orlando Hernandez 15 5 20

22 Manuel Carrillo 6 2 22

28 Ryan McIntosh 3 1 28

29 Demetrio Mandac 12 4 29

34 Marlo Carbonel 9 3 34
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 Novice Physique B over 5'6 to 5'8
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19 Ryan Yarrish 12 4 19

27 Mario Madrigal 3 1 27

31 Sylvester Robles 6 2 31

32 Dean Carter 9 3 32
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 Novice Physique C over 5'8 to 5'10
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15 Cliff Bonner 6 2 15

18 Fil Curiel 10 3 18

21 Camary Hogue 3 1 21

23 Pablo Romo 11 4 23
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 Novice Physique D Over 5'10
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6 Hirofumi Asoh 22 7 6

17 Aaron Sanchez 5 2 17

24 Cameron Espley 11 3 24

25 Brian Burger 4 1 25

26 Joshua Stout 14 5 26

30 Christopher Lincoln 23 8 30

33 Tarashid Layne 14 4 33

37 Gabriel Venegas 27 9 37

39 Neil Samia 15 6 39
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 Mens Open Physique A
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8 Eric Coronado 24 8 8

19 Ryan Yarrish 21 7 19

22 Manuel Carrillo 9 3 22

27 Mario Madrigal 6 2 27

28 Ryan McIntosh 3 1 28

29 Demetrio Mandac 18 6 29

31 Sylvester Robles 15 5 31

34 Marlo Carbonel 12 4 34
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 Mens Open Physique B
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43 Raymond Hansen 3 1 43
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 Mens Open Physique C 
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15 Cliff Bonner 9 3 15

18 Fil Curiel 16 6 18

21 Camary Hogue 6 2 21

23 Pablo Romo 14 4 23

42 Mehdi Kabbadj 3 1 42

44 Robert Cowan 15 5 44
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 Mens Open Physique D
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17 Aaron Sanchez 3 1 17

26 Joshua Stout 6 2 26
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 Mens Open Physique E
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11 Jason Esqueda 8 3 11

24 Cameron Espley 6 2 24

39 Neil Samia 3 1 39
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 Mens Open Physique F
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6 Hirofumi Asoh 6 2 6

25 Brian Burger 3 1 25
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 Womens Physique A
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103 Jessica Washington 3 1 103
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 Mens Classic Physique Overall
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5 Jason Larussa Classic  Physique A 9 3

41 Kaden Nguyen Classic  Physique B 3 1

52 Edward Lafamme Classic  Physique C 6 2
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Mens 35+ Physique Overall
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34 Marlo Carbonel Physique 35+A 3 1

15 Cliff Bonner Physique 35+B 6 2
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 Novice Physique Overall
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28 Ryan McIntosh Novice Physique A 3 1

27 Mario Madrigal Novice Physique B 10 3

21 Camary Hogue Novice Physique C 7 2

25 Brian Burger Novice Physique D 11 4

0

0 0



NPC Central California

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

September 10, 2016

 Mens Physique Overall

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

T

o

t

a

l

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

28 Ryan McIntosh Open Physique A 5 2

43 Raymond Hansen Open Physique B 11 3

42 Mehdi Kabbadj Open Physique C 4 1

17 Aaron Sanchez Open Physique D 12 4

39 Neil Samia Open Physique E 17 6

25 Brian Burger Open Physique F 13 5


